
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                        2^ PROVA ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A/B 

                    Colle di Val d'Elsa (SI) - 22/04/2018 

                            Turno 1 --- 22/04/2018 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   INNOCENTI ZOE          2009 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 50 40       

 

1)   PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 39 40       

2)   GIOVANNINI VIRGINIA    2008 F  TROPOS SSD                00 41 90       

3)   MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 45 00       

4)   CHIAVERINI VIOLA       2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 45 20       

5)   POGGIALI ALESSIA       2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 46 40       

6)   SENESI AZZURRA         2008 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 46 60       

7)   PELLEGRINI SOFIA       2008 F  TROPOS SSD                00 51 90       

8)   CAPACCI SARA           2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 53 30       

9)   TILLI PENELOPE         2008 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 10 60       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   BRACCIALI PIETRO       2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 37 10       

2)   CIAMPOLI MARCO         2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 42 60       

3)   CAVALIERI FRANCESCO    2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 46 60       

3)   FRATONI NERI           2008 M  TROPOS SSD                00 46 60       

5)   GASPERINI GIANLUCA     2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 48 90       

6)   BENNATI FRANCESCO      2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 49 90       

7)   ZAZZERI LORENZO        2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 50 50       

8)   D'AVANZO AUGUSTO       2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 50 90       

8)   GARAU GABRIEL          2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 50 90       

10)  PASSERI FLAVIO         2008 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 07 70       

 

1)   GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 36 60       

2)   BARDUCCI MANUEL        2007 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 42 30       

3)   ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 45 80       

4)   COPPOLI TOMMASO        2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 47 70       

5)   VAINIGLI EMANUELE      2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 52 20       

6)   MASINI LUIGI           2007 M  TROPOS SSD                00 56 40       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Femmine Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   INNOCENTI ZOE          2009 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 44 00       

2)   GIULIANI STELLA        2009 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 45 20       

3)   FOSSI LIA              2009 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 48 30       

4)   BARDI SOFIA            2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 50 10       

5)   MACUCCI GIULIA         2009 F  TROPOS SSD                01 54 30       

6)   BALA ALESSANDRA        2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 56 60       

7)   AGHEORGHIESEI MARIA EL 2009 F  SIENA NUOTO               02 03 20       

8)   MANOLE CATERINA        2009 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 07 90       

9)   FABBRINI EMILY         2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 09 60       

nc   VIDALI SVEVA           2009 F  SIENA NUOTO               Squalificato       



 

1)   PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 26 70       

2)   CHIAVERINI VIOLA       2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 31 70       

3)   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 31 90       

4)   LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 36 70       

5)   POGGIALI ALESSIA       2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 37 50       

6)   MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 38 60       

6)   SERRA VALENTINA        2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 38 60       

8)   CAMBI IRENE            2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 40 10       

9)   FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 42 20       

10)  PELLEGRINI SOFIA       2008 F  TROPOS SSD                01 43 20       

11)  CAPACCI SARA           2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 47 10       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Maschi Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   BRACCIALI PIETRO       2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 27 70       

2)   CORRIERI GREGORIO      2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 30 50       

3)   BARDAZZI BRANDO        2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 32 10       

4)   CECCHERELLI COSIMO     2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 37 00       

5)   GIOLLI GABRIELE        2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 40 30       

6)   NOTO LEONARDO          2008 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 41 30       

7)   CAVALIERI FRANCESCO    2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 42 30       

8)   GARAU GABRIEL          2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 47 90       

9)   ZAZZERI LORENZO        2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 48 80       

nc   DINI ANDREA            2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 Squalificato       

 

1)   MATTANINI VANNI        2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 19 80       

2)   MONTOCI ALBERTO        2007 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 28 70       

3)   BARDUCCI MANUEL        2007 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 28 90       

4)   ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 31 70       

5)   GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 32 00       

6)   ZANOLLA TOMMASO        2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 33 10       

7)   BONACINI ALESSANDRO    2007 M  TROPOS SSD                01 40 60       

8)   VIANELLO LORENZO       2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 41 60       

9)   FUSARO ANDREA          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 41 80       

9)   TOMMASI EDOARDO        2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 41 80       

11)  COSELSCHI DIEGO        2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 43 80       

12)  VAINIGLI EMANUELE      2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 45 30       

13)  MASINI LUIGI           2007 M  TROPOS SSD                01 55 20       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Solo Gambe Femmine Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   GIULIANI STELLA        2009 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 58 10       

2)   FOSSI LIA              2009 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 59 40       

3)   BARDI SOFIA            2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 00 10       

4)   VIDALI SVEVA           2009 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 01 80       

5)   BALA ALESSANDRA        2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 02 10       

6)   MANOLE CATERINA        2009 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 03 90       

7)   AGHEORGHIESEI MARIA EL 2009 F  SIENA NUOTO               01 04 10       

8)   MACUCCI GIULIA         2009 F  TROPOS SSD                01 08 90       

9)   TAGLIAFERRI MIRIAM DAN 2009 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 09 30       

10)  FABBRINI EMILY         2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 10 90       

 

1)   LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 53 10       

2)   GIOVANNINI VIRGINIA    2008 F  TROPOS SSD                00 53 80       

3)   SERRA VALENTINA        2008 F  SIENA NUOTO               00 55 20       



4)   SENESI AZZURRA         2008 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 55 70       

5)   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 00 58 00       

6)   CAMBI IRENE            2008 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 01 70       

7)   FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 05 50       

8)   TILLI PENELOPE         2008 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 20 40       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Solo Gambe Maschi Es. - B   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   CIAMPOLI MARCO         2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 51 80       

2)   CORRIERI GREGORIO      2008 M  TROPOS SSD                00 53 00       

3)   D'AVANZO AUGUSTO       2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 53 80       

4)   GASPERINI GIANLUCA     2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       00 54 80       

5)   GIOLLI GABRIELE        2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 58 20       

6)   NOTO LEONARDO          2008 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 58 30       

7)   DINI ANDREA            2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 58 40       

8)   FRATONI NERI           2008 M  TROPOS SSD                00 58 50       

9)   CECCHERELLI COSIMO     2008 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 59 40       

10)  BARDAZZI BRANDO        2008 M  TROPOS SSD                00 59 50       

11)  BENNATI FRANCESCO      2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 02 10       

12)  PASSERI FLAVIO         2008 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 07 40       

 

1)   COPPOLI TOMMASO        2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 47 00       

2)   MATTANINI VANNI        2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 47 60       

3)   ZANOLLA TOMMASO        2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 50 80       

4)   MONTOCI ALBERTO        2007 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 00 51 60       

5)   TOMMASI EDOARDO        2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               00 56 50       

6)   VIANELLO LORENZO       2007 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       00 57 00       

7)   BONACINI ALESSANDRO    2007 M  TROPOS SSD                00 57 10       

8)   FUSARO ANDREA          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 00 90       

9)   COSELSCHI DIEGO        2007 M  SIENA NUOTO               01 02 10       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                        2^ PROVA ESTIVA ESORDIENTI A/B 

                    Colle di Val d'Elsa (SI) - 22/04/2018 

                            Turno 2 --- 22/04/2018 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Rana Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   ROCCHIGIANI SARA       2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 36 50       

2)   RRAPAJ ADRIANA         2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 41 80       

3)   BIANCHI INDIA ALEXANDR 2007 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 45 60       

4)   CALAMAI FRANCESCA      2007 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 46 30       

5)   FRANCO SOFIA           2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 48 80       

6)   BATTAGLIA PITINELLO KA 2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 49 60       

 

1)   MATI IRENE             2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 24 20       

2)   PIERALLI GEMMA         2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 33 40       

3)   ALARI PUCCI SOFIA      2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 43 40       

4)   MAESTRINI EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       01 44 50       

5)   MELCHIONDA ASIA        2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 45 50       

6)   MERLINO CHIARA         2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 46 50       

7)   BALDUCCI COSTANZA      2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 00 70       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



   ---   100 Rana Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   VESOVIC VALENTINO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 28 20       

2)   BISCIONI GIACOMO       2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 33 50       

3)   CRICCHI TOMMASO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 37 70       

4)   FEI NICCOLO'           2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 40 50       

5)   CESARETTI LUDOVICO CAR 2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 41 30       

6)   ANGUILLA FAUSTO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 46 60       

7)   RIGHI MANFREDI         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 47 90       

nc   SIMONCINI DANIL        2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       Squalificato       

 

1)   FIXHA RAFAELLO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 22 40       

2)   PEZZATINI TOMMASO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 23 90       

3)   ZAZZERI ALESSANDRO     2005 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 01 27 40       

4)   NARDONI NICCOLO'       2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 29 10       

5)   CIMMINO FRANCESCO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 31 30       

6)   DE TORA LORENZO        2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 32 70       

7)   SIMONCINI VADIM        2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       01 37 60       

8)   AVILIA ANDREA          2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 01 45 40       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   BORRELLI BEATRICE      2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 41 70       

2)   PARRA FEDERICA         2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 43 90       

3)   GIANNELLI EMMA VITTORI 2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 44 60       

4)   ROCCHIGIANI SARA       2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 44 70       

5)   LUPORINI ELETTRA       2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 46 80       

6)   BALDETTI FEDERICA      2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 46 90       

7)   LEVIS SOFIA            2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 48 10       

8)   BALA SOFIA MADDALENA   2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 53 30       

9)   GALINGANI ALESSIA      2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 56 00       

10)  VANNI ELISA            2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 01 70       

11)  BIANCHI INDIA ALEXANDR 2007 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       03 03 10       

12)  NEDELCU VERONICA       2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 03 20       

13)  CALAMAI FRANCESCA      2007 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 09 00       

14)  BELLAVISTA TESSA ASJA  2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 09 60       

15)  BATTAGLIA PITINELLO KA 2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 14 60       

 

1)   D'AVANZO FRANCESCA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 22 60       

2)   COSTAGLI CHIARA        2006 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 23 30       

3)   VIVARELLI GIORGIA      2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 27 10       

4)   MILAZZOTTO COSTANZA    2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 29 30       

5)   ARCHETTI LAVINIA       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 33 80       

6)   SCALI ROSSELLA         2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 35 60       

7)   SGANZERLA EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 38 10       

8)   CANAVESI SARA          2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 42 60       

9)   TISSI SONIA            2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 46 60       

10)  TRONCATI MATILDE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 46 80       

11)  TAUCCI GINEVRA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 47 80       

11)  TRENTANOVI ADELE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 47 80       

13)  ROMENI ELISA           2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 49 30       

14)  PIERALLI GEMMA         2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 49 60       

14)  POSSENTI SOFIA         2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 49 60       

14)  TOCCAFONDI MARTA       2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 49 60       

17)  ALARI PUCCI SOFIA      2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 51 00       

18)  BAGLIONI EMMA          2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 51 90       

19)  CARLOTTI LINDA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 52 50       

20)  MELCHIONDA ASIA        2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 02 60       



21)  MERLINO CHIARA         2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       03 03 20       

22)  BALDUCCI COSTANZA      2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 14 60       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   VESOVIC VALENTINO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 23 90       

2)   NENCIONI MATTIA        2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 25 80       

3)   MARTIGNAGO GIULIO      2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 26 70       

4)   SALVADORI DIEGO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 30 20       

5)   TOCCAFONDI MATTEO      2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 31 10       

6)   ZAMPINI GUIDO          2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 31 80       

7)   BANELLA SAMUELE        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 34 20       

8)   NARDONI FEDERICO       2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 37 10       

9)   SPALLETTI ANDREA       2006 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 37 80       

10)  LOFIEGO FRANCESCO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 38 60       

11)  FRONGIA ANDREA         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 38 90       

12)  BISCIONI GIACOMO       2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 40 90       

13)  LATINI GIOVANNI        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 42 30       

14)  GHIGNONI PIETRO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 43 40       

15)  OBINO GABRIELE         2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 45 20       

16)  CESARETTI LUDOVICO CAR 2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 49 70       

17)  CRICCHI TOMMASO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 53 80       

18)  RIGHI MANFREDI         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 57 70       

19)  FORNAINI GUIDO         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 01 00       

20)  TONINELLI LORENZO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 01 70       

21)  ALLKURTI ANDREA        2006 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 02 50       

22)  SIMONCINI DANIL        2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       03 02 60       

23)  SALVIONI JACOPO        2006 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 03 80       

24)  FEI NICCOLO'           2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 04 10       

 

1)   CASINI JACOPO          2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 20 20       

2)   COZZI TOMMASO          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 21 80       

3)   VIANELLO NICCOLO'      2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 23 80       

4)   SARTI ROSATI TOMMASO   2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 24 90       

5)   BOGAZZI MATTEO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 30 20       

6)   BARONCINI NICCOLO'     2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 32 30       

7)   CAVARI JACOPO          2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 32 80       

8)   ASUNCION PIER NOEL     2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 35 50       

9)   ZAZZERI ALESSANDRO     2005 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 36 80       

10)  VOLPI PIETRO           2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 37 10       

11)  CIMMINO FRANCESCO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 39 60       

12)  FEI TOMMASO            2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 42 20       

13)  NARDONI NICCOLO'       2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 48 90       

14)  SIMONCINI VADIM        2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 50 80       

15)  DE TORA LORENZO        2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 58 90       

16)  AVILIA ANDREA          2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 01 90       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Misti Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   PARRA FEDERICA         2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 07 90       

2)   LEVIS SOFIA            2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 10 10       

3)   BALDETTI FEDERICA      2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 13 90       

4)   GIANNELLI EMMA VITTORI 2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 14 00       

5)   BALA SOFIA MADDALENA   2007 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 14 60       

6)   BELLAVISTA TESSA ASJA  2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 20 00       

7)   GALINGANI ALESSIA      2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 21 00       



7)   VANNI ELISA            2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 21 00       

9)   NEDELCU VERONICA       2007 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 27 90       

 

1)   SPARVIERI ARIANNA      2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 41 50       

2)   D'AVANZO FRANCESCA     2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 41 80       

3)   MATI IRENE             2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 49 00       

4)   ARCHETTI LAVINIA       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 52 90       

5)   VIVARELLI GIORGIA      2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 53 30       

6)   MILAZZOTTO COSTANZA    2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 53 90       

7)   SCALI ROSSELLA         2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 56 50       

8)   BELLI SILVIA           2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 57 40       

9)   TISSI SONIA            2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 00 60       

10)  CANAVESI SARA          2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 04 30       

11)  ROMENI ELISA           2006 F  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 06 40       

12)  SGANZERLA EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 06 70       

13)  TRENTANOVI ADELE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 07 30       

14)  TOCCAFONDI MARTA       2006 F  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       03 07 80       

15)  BAGLIONI EMMA          2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 14 60       

15)  POSSENTI SOFIA         2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 14 60       

17)  MAESTRINI EMMA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 35 70       

nc   TAUCCI GINEVRA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       Squalificato       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Misti Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   NENCIONI MATTIA        2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 47 10       

2)   MARTIGNAGO GIULIO      2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 48 20       

3)   TOCCAFONDI MATTEO      2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 49 50       

4)   NARDONI FEDERICO       2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 57 00       

5)   ZAMPINI GUIDO          2006 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 58 50       

6)   BANELLA SAMUELE        2006 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 00 10       

7)   OBINO GABRIELE         2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 01 80       

8)   GHIGNONI PIETRO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 02 80       

9)   SPALLETTI ANDREA       2006 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 04 70       

10)  LATINI GIOVANNI        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 06 20       

11)  LOFIEGO FRANCESCO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 07 10       

12)  ALLKURTI ANDREA        2006 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 17 00       

13)  CECCHERELLI LAPO       2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 17 10       

14)  FORNAINI GUIDO         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 18 00       

15)  ANGUILLA FAUSTO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 24 70       

16)  SALVIONI JACOPO        2006 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 03 34 30       

nc   FRONGIA ANDREA         2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     Squalificato       

 

1)   FIXHA RAFAELLO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 36 80       

2)   CASINI JACOPO          2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 39 30       

3)   VIANELLO NICCOLO'      2005 M  ACQUATICA - LIVORNO       02 45 80       

4)   BARRACANI MARCO        2005 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 48 30       

5)   COZZI TOMMASO          2005 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 51 40       

6)   ASUNCION PIER NOEL     2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 54 10       

7)   VOLPI PIETRO           2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 02 59 80       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   RRAPAJ ADRIANA         2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 07 70       

2)   BORRELLI BEATRICE      2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 11 60       

3)   LUPORINI ELETTRA       2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 21 60       

4)   FRANCO SOFIA           2007 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 36 00       



 

1)   SPARVIERI ARIANNA      2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 46 70       

2)   COSTAGLI CHIARA        2006 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 51 40       

3)   BELLI SILVIA           2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       02 53 60       

4)   TRONCATI MATILDE       2006 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 00 60       

5)   CARLOTTI LINDA         2006 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO       03 10 80       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   200 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1)   SALVADORI DIEGO        2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 05 10       

2)   CECCHERELLI LAPO       2006 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 17 70       

3)   TONINELLI LORENZO      2006 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 47 60       

 

1)   PEZZATINI TOMMASO      2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 39 60       

2)   BARRACANI MARCO        2005 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD'ELSA 02 47 90       

3)   SARTI ROSATI TOMMASO   2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 55 50       

4)   CAVARI JACOPO          2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 05 10       

5)   BOGAZZI MATTEO         2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 05 80       

6)   BARONCINI NICCOLO'     2005 M  UISP NUOTO SCANDICCI 1982 03 08 80       

7)   FEI TOMMASO            2005 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     03 15 60       

 

 

 


